Site Master™ S251B
Broadband Two-Port Transmission Line and
Antenna Analyzer
625 MHz to 2500 MHz
Improve Quality and Reduce Maintenance Expense
With Frequency Domain Reflectometry
RF IN RF OUT
LNA

Optional Accessories
Option 5 RF Watt Meter Power Monitor
(RF Detector not included)
Option 10A Bias Tee
5400-71N50 RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm,
1 to 3000 MHz
IN50C 5W Limiter, N(m)-N(f), 18 GHz
22N50 Precision N(m) Short/Open, 18 GHz
22NF50 Precision N(f) Short/Open, 18 GHz
SM/PL Precision N(m) Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
SM/PLNF Precision N(f) Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
OSLN50LF Precision N(m) Open/Short/Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
OSLNF50LF Precision N(f) Open/Short/Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
2000-767 Precision Open/Short/Load, 7-16 (m), 3.5 GHz
2000-768 Precision Open/Short/Load, 7-16 (f), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-3.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-5.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-3.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-5.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15ND50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 3.5 GHz
15NDF50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 3.5 GHz
800-109 Detector Extender Cable, 7.6 m (25 ft.)
800-110 Detector Extender Cable, 15.2 m (50 ft.)
800-111 Detector Extender Cable, 30.5 m (100 ft.)